

APRIL 19, 2024

2024 Calling All Coyotes A RED TIE EVENT

An event hosted by University of South Dakota Athletics

Presented By: CorTrust Bank.

GIFT IN-KIND FORM

DONOR INFORMATION
Donor Name:
Preferred Donor Contact:
Street Address:
City/State/Zip: Phone:
Email:
GIFT INFORMATION
Gift Description:
Donor Valuation of Gift (Est. fair market value): \$
Donor Basis for Gift Valuation (check all that apply - attach documentation):
Receipt/Invoice Appraisal (required for gifts valued at \$5,000 or more) Other:
Donor Restrictions (if any): Donated for auction at 2024 Calling All Coyotes
For Internal Use Only: Silent Auction Live Auction Item/Package Number:
DONOR GIFT ACKNOWLEDGMENT
My signature below verifies that I intend to donate the item(s) listed above, without further restriction, to the University of South Dakota Foundation, a non-profit 501(c) (3) organization. In doing so, I hereby relinquish all claims to ownership of said property, and further acknowledge that acceptance of this donation is subject to the full discretion and policies of the University of South Dakota Foundation. I further acknowledge that none of the information contained in this document or supporting literature is intended to serve as tax or legal advice, and that the University of South Dakota Foundation strongly encourages donors to consult their tax professionals or legal counsel to investigate and fully understand the tax consequences of charitable gifts. I understand that different IRS rules may apply depending on the value of in-kind contributions, and will supply the University of South Dakota Foundation, if requested, with information necessary to determine the value of my in-kind gift(s) laccent that it is my sole responsibility to substantiate the fair market value of my donations for tax purposes. The USD Foundation Tax ID number is 46-6018891.

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Date:

Donor Signature: